Windsor/Severance Library District
Trinidad/Carnegie Public Library
Summit Co Library

Sterling Public Library

Rio Grande Library District
Rampart Library District/Woodland Park
Pitkin Co Public Library

Park Co Public Library

Louisville Public Library

Lamar Public Library

Lafayette Public Library

Gunnison Co Public Library

Grand Co Library District

Fort Morgan Public Library

Estes Valley Public Library District
Elbert Co Library

East Routt Library District
Craig/Moffat County Library
Canon City Public Library

Alamosa/Southern Peaks Public Library

Number of Videos per 1000 Served
Libraries Serving 10,000 to 24,999 (1999)

35
99
71
36
74
179
56
172
105
128
59
136
48
45
140
63
56
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